
Non-Standard Contract Coversheet        Revised 3/14/19 

 

THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sheriff/Coroner Public Administrator 
 
 
 

Department Contract Representative  Kelly Welty, Chief Deputy Director 
of Sheriff’s Administration 

Telephone Number (909) 387-0640 

 
 

Contractor  Motorola Solutions, Inc. 

Contractor Representative Daniel Leech, Senior Account 
Manager 

Telephone Number (858) 585-3029 

Contract Term Upon execution of Contract and 
completion of Upgrade Services 

Original Contract Amount $296,836 

Amendment Amount ----------- 

Total Contract Amount $296,836 

Cost Center 4431561000 

 
 

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract:       
 
Approve Contract with Motorola Solutions, Inc. for the purchase of equipment, software licenses and 
implementation services in the amount of $296,836 to upgrade the Sheriff/Coroner/Public Administrator’s 
dispatch centers telephony and radio systems. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

Approved as to Legal Form   Reviewed for Contract Compliance   Reviewed/Approved by Department 

       

Richard D. Luczak, County Counsel      Kelly Welty, Chief Deputy Director of Sheriff’s 
Administration 

Date    Date    Date  

 
 

 

Contract Number 
      

 
SAP Number 

      


